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81-0980

86-0758

81-0838

85-0267

83-0071

83-0232
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F E M A L E S

SURNAME

EADDY

EADDY

EADDY

EADDY

EAHEART

EARGLE

84-0787 JEARGLE

85-0055

82-1123

85-0491

87-0252

81-0625

82-0434

83-0869

83-0040

82-0695

85-0514

82-0918

87-0521

82-0601

85-1079

82-0266

83-0158

86-0075

""85-0159"

86-0494

86-1018

84-0272

EARGLE

EARHART

EARLE

EASTER

EASTERLING

EASTERLING

EASTERLING

EASTERLING

EASTERWOOD

ECHERER

ECK

ECKSTORH

EDDINS

EDENFIELD

EDGE

EDGE

EDNOND

EDMONDS

EDMUNDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

GIVEN NAME

HELEN GRUMBLES
COLUMBIA SC

NINA C
COLUMBIA SC

SONYA MELISSA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SONYA MELISSA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARY ELMGREN

. *******

LINDA CLAMP
LEESVILLE SC,

SHARON ELAINE
BATESBURG SC 1

AGE

38

41

18

21

62

35

21

SHARON ELIZABETH < 27
COLUMBIA SC 1

*******

ANN CAMPBELL "*
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ROSALIND DENISE
COLUMBIA SC

46

24

******* |

ANN MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

HELEN COLLINS
CAYCE SC

MELODI GAVE
CAYCE SC

MELODI GAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHARON PAULINE 1
CAYCE SC

*******

LESLEY E
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

VIVIAN MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SHIRLEY JEAN

*******

LOUISE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

PAULA DENIESE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BRENDA PEAKE
1 CVTUCTHU Cl*i_tAiHttiun o L

*******

DIANIA LEE
LEXINGTON SC

MOLLY CARROLL
PELION SC

*******

CAROLYN
SWANSEA SC

*******

LINDA JANE
LEXINGTON SC

******* "

MARY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

AVA MARIE
IRMO SC

CHRISTINE
GASTON SC

.

37

46

20

21

26

26

17

27

39

24

30

21

66

27

21

32

24

27

M A L E S

THOMAS ALBERT PATRICK
LEXINGTON SC

MARSH JAMES HARRY
LEXINGTON SC

COLLIER THOMAS GEORGE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LOWMAN TROY ALTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JESSEL JAMES RYAN
COLUMBIA SC

AMICK RONALD WESLEY
BATESBURG SC

WISE PAUL ELLIOTT
BATESBURG SC

EFFA JOHN F
COLUMBIA SC

ALDRICH TIMOTHY MICHAEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RANDOLPH JR ALEXANDER
COLUMBIA SC

JOHNSON ROBERT LEWIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAMS HARRY BRYAN
CAYCE SC

STAMPS ROBIN JACOB
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STAMPS ROBIN JACOB
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JERNIGAN ROBERT WAYNE
CAYCE SC

SHULER MICHAEL H
CAYCE SC

PITTS JR RODGER DALE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ECK WILLIAM TILLMAN
LEXINGTON SC

BURKHOLDER LYNWOOD R
COLUMBIA SC

GAINES DOYLE KENNETH
LEXINGTON SC

JAYNES BRUCE CRADDOCK
LEXINGTON SC

BAKER DOMINIQUE THOMAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROGERS DOUGAN W
PELION SC

WILLIAMS SAMMIE LEE
SWANSEA SC

JOHNSON DAVID BRIAN
LEXINGTON SC

WALTER ARTHUR K
COLUMBIA SC

BRADSHAW ROSS ANDERSON

FREEMAN BOBBY GENE
GASTON SC

RACE

W

y

lj

"

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

-

Mo.

10

7

9

4

2

3

8

•;\

12

6

3

7

1

6

--,--

7

6

10

6

6

11

3

3

2

3

5

10

3

DATE ISSUED

Day

28

22

14

15

2

17

16

11

7

3

26

Q

4

1

18

23

5

5

3

29

20

10

3

3

6

21

6

28

Year

1981

1986

1981

1985

1983

1983

1984

1985

1982

1985
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DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

ll

7

9

5

2

4

8

2

12

6

1987

1981

1982

1983

1933

1982

1985

1982

1987

1982

1985

1982

1983

1986

1985

1986

1986

1984

3
-- (

Day

7

24

26

9

5

2

25

16

10

8

27

-L-
7118

9

1

7

6

10

6J

7

11

4

3

2

3

5

10

4

6

22

30 J

6

13

101

«

24

4

4

7

31

11

14

Year

1981

1986

1981

1985

1983

1983

1984

1985
.

1982

1985

1987

1981

1983

1983

1982

1985

1982

1987

1982

1985

1982

1983

1986

1985

1986

1986

1984

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV ALLEN D CORDERMAN
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV WALLACE W ROGERS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV EVERETT R PRICE
COLUMBIA SC

CHAPLAIN GEORGE E MEETZE
FORT JACKSON SC

REV JOSEPH A* DAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV COLIN E SIMMONS
LEXINGTON SC
REV DONALD E WOOLLY
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV STANLEY E MARSHALL
COLUMBIA SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV W1 MONROE SMITH
WEST COLUMBIA' SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV GENE T COOPER
SOUTH' CONGAREE SC

LANE E STACKLEY NP
COLUMBIA SC

MARC W WESTBROOK FAMILY C J
SPRINGOALE SC

THOMAS CRAIG ROLLINGS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV W ROBERT. BOROM
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV GLENN BRITT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

BRIAN S WADE NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV SAMUEL. K; HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC

REV FRANCIS M BURRIS
RICHLAND COUNTY; sc

STEPHANIE W LUCAS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DEAN S CLYDE
CAYCE SC
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